
BURGER KING SUPER SMASH 2017/18 

DATE DAY TEAM ONE TEAM TWO VENUE TOWN/CITY TIME SCORER SCORER 

Dec 13 Wed AUCKLAND CENTRAL EDEN PARK 2 AUCKLAND 1600 Robyn Dixon Chris McQuaid 

Dec 14 Thu CANTERBURY OTAGO HAGLEY OVAL CHRISTCHURCH 1600 Tony Feely Duane Pettet 

Dec 15 Fri NORTHERN WELLINGTON SEDDON PARK HAMILTON 1900* Bill Andersson Dean Plummer 

Dec 16 Sat NORTHERN AUCKLAND BAY OVAL TAURANGA 1900* Bill Andersson Dean Plummer 

Dec 17 Sun CENTRAL CANTERBURY SAXTON OVAL NELSON 1400 Euan West Duncan Mitchell 

Dec 17 Sun OTAGO WELLINGTON UNI OTAGO OVAL DUNEDIN 1600* Malcolm Jones Helen Simpson 

Dec 20 Wed WELLINGTON NORTHERN BASIN RESERVE WELLINGTON 1600 Jeff Stuart Matt Frost 

Dec 22 Fri CANTERBURY CENTRAL MAINPOWER OVAL RANGIORA 1500 Tony Feely Gail McGowan 

Dec 23 Sat NORTHERN OTAGO SEDDON PARK HAMILTON 1400 Phil Rice Richard Baggs 

Dec 24 Sun AUCKLAND WELLINGTON EDEN PARK 2 AUCKLAND 1500* Erica Knights Chris McQuaid 

Dec 26 Tue WELLINGTON AUCKLAND BASIN RESERVE WELLINGTON 1600 Jeff Stuart Ian Smith 

Dec 26 Tue OTAGO CANTERBURY MOLYNEUX PARK ALEXANDRA 1600 Malcolm Jones Nicola Armstrong 

Dec 27 Wed NORTHERN CENTRAL BAY OVAL TAURANGA 1900* Simon Friend Richard Baggs 

Dec 28 Thu OTAGO AUCKLAND MOLYNEUX PARK ALEXANDRA 1400 Malcolm Jones Nicola Armstrong 

Dec 28 Thu WELLINGTON CANTERBURY BASIN RESERVE WELLINGTON 1600 Justin Williams Ian Smith 

Dec 30 Sat CENTRAL NORTHERN PUKEKURA PARK NEW PLYM. 1600 Sharon Walker Duncan Mitchell 

Dec 31 Sun WELLINGTON OTAGO BASIN RESERVE WELLINGTON 1600* Jeff Stuart Jane Silvester 

Jan 1 Mon CANTERBURY AUCKLAND HAGLEY OVAL CHRISTCHURCH 1500* Karen Fleet Jared Larsen 

Jan 2 Tue OTAGO NORTHERN UNI OTAGO OVAL DUNEDIN 1600* Malcolm Jones Lindsay Neilson 

Jan 4 Thu CENTRAL AUCKLAND PUKEKURA PARK NEW PLYM. 1600 Sharon Walker Duncan Mitchell 

Jan 5 Fri CANTERBURY NORTHERN HAGLEY OVAL CHRISTCHURCH 1600* Tony Feely Karen Fleet 

Jan 6 Sat CENTRAL OTAGO PUKEKURA PARK NEW PLYM. 1600* Sharon Walker Duncan Mitchell 

Jan 7 Sun AUCKLAND NORTHERN EDEN PARK 2 AUCKLAND 1600* Erica Knights Claire Hayne 

Jan 7 Sun CANTERBURY WELLINGTON HAGLEY OVAL CHRISTCHURCH 1400 Jared Larsen Karen Fleet 

Jan 9 Tue OTAGO CENTRAL QUEEN'S PARK INVERCARGILL 1600 Kirsty Sands Malcolm Jones 

Jan 10 Wed AUCKLAND CANTERBURY EDEN PARK 2 AUCKLAND 1600* Annette Campbell Erica Knights 

Jan 12 Fri CENTRAL WELLINGTON PUKEKURA PARK NEW PLYM. 1600 Sharon Walker Duncan Mitchell 

Jan 14 Sun WELLINGTON CENTRAL BASIN RESERVE WELLINGTON 1400 Jeff Stuart Jane Silvester 

Jan 14 Sun AUCKLAND OTAGO EDEN PARK 2 AUCKLAND 1600* Toni Hill Erica Knights 

Jan 14 Sun NORTHERN CANTERBURY SEDDON PARK HAMILTON 1400 Phil Rice Richard Baggs 

Jan 17 Wed TEAM 2 TEAM 3 TBC TBC TBC* TBC TBC 

Jan 20 Sat TEAM 1 ELIMINATION WINNER TBC TBC TBC* TBC TBC 

NB: * = Televised Matches 


